

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त में मशीन
से द्वारा अंशित कुल 100 एउ सौ पन्ने हो यह मापी
पुस्त मरी खजाने में रखा यह कामिफता ग्रामीण कार्य
विभाग द्वारा ऊपर उक्त पुस्तक खजाने में निगत किया
जाता है

03/09/20

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमंडल, भधुबनी

03/09/20

Schedule XLV- Form No.- 134.

DIVISIUN

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 23/3

Name of officer

Date of fist entry

Date of last entry

1st on ALC bill

Name of the work-
Situation of work-
Agency by which work is executed-
Date of measurement-
No. and date of agreement-
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:	Construction of				
Maintenance of Road & CD works					
from PMWSY to Thurekshai					
mankash tal under PMWSY (SI)					
Agency: M/S V/Kay Engineering					
mainsipally. Khyauli					
Agreement No.: 88.S.B.D/2020-21					
Date of commencement: 17.09.20.					
Date of Completion: 16.06.21					
Recd measurement rd:-3.01.21					

Item No	(1) P/F setting cost	
Intensity	---	4 ELI
	$2 \times 1.40 \text{ Mj} =$	2 Mj
	Total =	2 Mj
Item No	(2) Clearing/brushing	
of vegetation	---	4 ELI
	$12 \times 30 \times 3.50 =$	1260 m ²
	$1 \times 2 \times 3.50 =$	7.00 "
	$1 \times 30 \times 3.50 =$	105.00 "
	$1 \times 20 \times 3.50 =$	70.00 "
	Total =	1442 m ²
Qty =	$\frac{1442}{10000} \text{ Hec} =$	0.1442 Hec
	Total =	0.144 Hec

Continuation
C, C, C

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item no (16/18) :- Road</u>					
making on cc part of E12					
Qty. m ² T m B p - 17					
Qty = 82.80 m ²					
@ Rs 721.95/m ² = Rs 59776.2					
<u>Item no (17/19) :- Paving</u>					
And fixing manholes - of E12					
Qty. m ² T m B p - 122 m ²					
T m B Qty m ² p - 17 = 3 m ²					
Total = 5 m ²					
@ Rs 10801.43/each = Rs 54010.2					

<u>Item no (18/21) :- Earth work</u>					
in excavation foundh of E12					
Qty. m ² T m B p - 13					
Qty = 15.63 m ³					
@ Rs 279.09/m ³ = Rs 4362.2					

<u>Item no (19/21) :- paving</u>					
on 15 concrete in foundh of E12					
Qty. m ² T m B p - 13					
Qty = 2.83 m ³					
@ Rs 5453.29/m ³ = Rs 15433.2					

<u>Item no (20/22) :- plan/R.C.C</u>					
in substitute foundh of E10					
Qty. m ² T m B p - 13					
Qty = 15.16 m ³					
@ Rs 6245.87/m ³ = Rs 94687.2					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (21/23) i- plastering					
And laying NP-3 H.p.c - cfe 12					
Qty. mde 1 m BP-13					
Qty = 7.50 m					
@ Rs 2532.50/m = Rs					18994.2
Item no (24) i- painting					
on pisa for wall - - cfe 12					
Qty. mde 1 m BP-17					
Qty = 12.48 m ²					
@ Rs 10140/m ² = Rs					1265.0
Total = Rs 28,97,399 = w					
Add 12% GST = Rs					3,47,687 = w

Add 17% h.c.m = Rs 28,974 = w

Add 1.44% S. fee = Rs 40,969 = w

Total = Rs 33,15,429 = w

Deduct proposed Bill = Rs 8,86,485 = w

Total = Rs 24,28,544 = w

Asses
24,05,922
J.F.